Ole Wolff Elektronik A/S
Roedengvej 14, 4180 Soroe
DK Denmark
www.owolff.com +4557833830 sales@owolff.com
V1.0, July 2020. Page 1/4. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
OWFWI201209
Ferrite & Wire Wound
Un-Shielded

(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA
Typ.
SRF
(GHZ)
Min.
Product
Dot
OWFWI201209-R47 R47 0.47 K,M 14 7.9 0.12 1400 1500 850 Blue
OWFWI201209-R51 R51 0.51 K,M 14 7.9 0.12 1400 1500 850  Green
OWFWI201209-R56 R56 0.56 K,M 14 7.9 0.15 1200 1300 360 Violet
OWFWI201209-R68 R68 0.68 K,M 14 7.9 0.15 1200 1300 290 Gray
OWFWI201209-R82 R82 0.82 K,M 14 7.9 0.15 1100 1300 208 White
OWFWI201209-1R0 1R0 1 K,M 14 7.9 0.13 1100 1300 208 Black
OWFWI201209-1R2 1R2 1.2 K,M 14 7.9 0.16 960 1270 159 Red
OWFWI201209-1R5 1R5 1.5 K,M 14 7.9 0.17 920 1260 159  Brown
OWFWI201209-1R8 1R8 1.8 K,M 14 7.9 0.2 860 1080 112 Orange
OWFWI201209-2R2 2R2 2.2 K,M 13 7.9 0.22 740 1040 87 Red
OWFWI201209-2R7 2R7 2.7 K,M 13 7.9 0.25 680 1040 72 Yellow
OWFWI201209-3R3 3R3 3.3 K,M 12 7.9 0.28 620 1020 70 Orange
OWFWI201209-3R9 3R9 3.9 K,M 14 7.9 0.38 580 960 61  Green
OWFWI201209-4R7 4R7 4.7 K,M 14 7.9 0.43 520 840 51 Yellow
OWFWI201209-5R6 5R6 5.6 K,M 12 7.9 0.5 480 800 47 Blue
OWFWI201209-6R8 6R8 6.8 K,M 14 7.9 0.68 420 700 46  Green
OWFWI201209-8R2 8R2 8.2 K,M 13 7.9 0.73 400 680 33 Violet
OWFWI201209-100 100 10 J,K,M 14 2.5 0.85 360 560 31 Blue
OWFWI201209-150 150 15 J,K,M 15 2.5 1.4 300 380 28 Violet
OWFWI201209-180 180 18 J,K,M 15 2.5 1.5 260 360 22 White
OWFWI201209-220 220 22 J,K,M 15 2.5 1.76 240 340 20 Gray
OWFWI201209-330 330 33 J,K,M 15 2.5 2.35 200 300 17 White
OWFWI201209-390 390 39 J,K,M 14 2.5 3.35 180 290 15  Brown
OWFWI201209-470 470 47 J,K,M 14 2.5 3.4 160 280 15 Black
OWFWI201209-560 560 56 J,K,M 14 2.5 4.42 150 240 10 Yellow
OWFWI201209-680 680* 68 J,K,M 14 2.5 4.45 140 240 10 Brown
OWFWI201209-820 820 82 J,K,M 14 2.5 7.5 100 180 10 Orange
OWFWI201209-101 101 100 J,K,M 10 1 7.5 100 180 9 Red
OWFWI201209-111 111 110 J,K,M 10 1 9 90 155 8 Orange
OWFWI201209-121 121 120 J,K,M 12 1 10 90 150 8 Brown
OWFWI201209-221 221 220 J,K,M 8 1 23.1 70 120 4 Blue
Note:
1) Please describe inductance tolerance when you order it.
2) Inductance tolerance: J=±5%, K=±10%, M=±20%
3) Please contact sales if your requirement is beyond the list by sales@owolff.com